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Approval/Notes:

Project:
Item #:   Qty:
Model #:

AIA#

SIS#

Dimensional Information

Rev. 07-14-14

BET-6-MF-SR

BET-    -      -      

Hardware Finish:
MF = Mirror finish
PB = Polished brass

Size:
Specify the number of 
faucets from 5, 6,  or 8

Braumeister
Ellipse Towers

Ceramic Color:
CL = Clear (White)
AB = Antique Brass
BY = Bright Yellow
SR = Strawberry Red
MB = Midnight Blue
BG = Burgundy
EG = Emerald Green
HG = Hunter Green
BK = Black

25-3/4”

25-1/4”

16”

2”

3-7/8”

18”

Towers supplied with US style stainless steel faucets.
NOTE: Faucet handles not included.


